


CLAS Collaboration March 2024 / Program

CLAS Collaboration March 2024

Wednesday, March 13, 2024

Nuclear Physics Working Group - F113 (8:30 AM - 12:30 PM)

-Conveners: L.amiaa El Fassi

time

8:30 AM
8:55 AM
9:15 AM
9:35 AM
9:55 AM

[id] title

[16] Semi-exclusive pion production in CLAS6

[17] Study of Radiative Corrections and Impact on EMC Measurements
[65] RG-M Analysis Update

[18] Measuring CLAS12 D(e,e'pi) Cross Sections for e4nu

[19] Update on RG-D Run, Calibration and Analysis Status

10:15 AM [20] Update on RG-D Alignment and CT Analysis Status

Page 1

Wednesday, March 13, 2024

presenter
TENA VIDAL, Julia
MORAN, Sebastian
DENNISTON, Andrew
FOGLER, Caleb
YUROQV, Mikhalil

MAYNES, Matthew



