## **CLAS Collaboration March 2024**

## Wednesday, March 13, 2024

## Nuclear Physics Working Group - F113 (8:30 AM - 12:30 PM)

-Conveners: Lamiaa El Fassi

time	[id] title	presenter
8:30 AM	[16] Semi-exclusive pion production in CLAS6	TENA VIDAL, Julia
8:55 AM	[17] Study of Radiative Corrections and Impact on EMC Measurements	MORAN, Sebastian
9:15 AM	[65] RG-M Analysis Update	DENNISTON, Andrew
9:35 AM	[18] Measuring CLAS12 D(e,e'pi) Cross Sections for e4nu	FOGLER, Caleb
9:55 AM	[19] Update on RG-D Run, Calibration and Analysis Status	YUROV, Mikhail
10:15 AM	[20] Update on RG-D Alignment and CT Analysis Status	MAYNES, Matthew